
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
90 
36 
85 
57 
87 

Name 
Igor SVAGUŠA 
Marcel GRGIČ 
Loris KRBAVAC 
Igor KERN 
Davide CASARIN 

Nat 
HRV 
SVN 
HRV 
SVN 
ITA 

Team 
AK Učka Sport 
AMK Tunjice Kamnik 
AK Buzet Autosport 
Šport Klub Tornado 

Vehicle 
Buggy Tatra 4 x 4 
Buggy Audi 4000 
Buggy 2WD 
Honda 2 x 1100 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
3 

Total Tm 
3:06.421 
3:15.666 
3:37.290 
2:25.108 

Diff 

9.245 
30.869 
2 Laps 

Points 
1 
2 
3 
9 

50 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
9.245 

Avg. Speed 
85,741 

Best Lap Tm 
36.269 

Best Speed 
88,141 

Best Lap by 
90 - Igor SVAGUŠA 

Printed: 19.5.2019. 20:46:11 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2019. 
Super buggy 

3rd Heat B 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:57:49 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

20.5.2019. 15:15 


